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VIRGINIA CUSD 64 BOARD MEMBER TRAINING
Board Member Email Term Expires Development Training Activity Date 

Completed

Gary Bell gbell@virginia64.com 2025
Open Meetings Act (OMA) 4/21/2015
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 6/14/2014
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 6/14/2014

Sarah Brockhouse sbrockhouse@virginia64.com 2027

Open Meetings Act (OMA) 6/27/2023
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 7/24/2023
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 7/24/2023
Trauma Informed Practices 7/24/23

Beth Cox bcox@virginia64.com 2025
Open Meetings Act (OMA) 6/2/21
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 6/2/21
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 6/2/21

Casey French cfrench@virginia64.com 2025
Open Meetings Act (OMA) 8/7/14
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 7/7/17
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 7/7/17

Dustin Fritsche dfritsche@virginia64.com 2027
Open Meetings Act (OMA) 5/2/16
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 5/2/16
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 5/2/16

Marc Giovannini mgiovannini@virginia64.com 2025

Open Meetings Act (OMA) 8/30/23
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 10/11/23
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 10/11/23
Trauma Informed Practices 10/11/23

Stephanie Hobrock shobrock@virginia64.com 2025
Open Meetings Act (OMA) 7/17/17
Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) 7/17/17
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) 7/17/17


